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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 18897  100.00% 189.01-190 67 0.35% 1397 7.39% 17567 92.96%
238.01-239 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 18897  100.00% 188.01-189 75 0.40% 1472 7.79% 17500 92.61%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 18896 99.99% 187.01-188 78 0.41% 1550 8.20% 17425 92.21%
236.01 - 237 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 18896 99.99% 186.01- 187 90 0.48% 1640 8.68% 17347 91.80%
235.01 - 236 1 0.01% 2 0.01% 18896 99.99% 185.01- 186 93 0.49% 1733 9.17% 17257 91.32%
234.01-235 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 18895 99.99% 184.01-185 92 0.49% 1825 9.66% 17164 90.83%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 18895 99.99% 183.01-184 94 0.50% 1919 10.16% 17072 90.34%
232.01-233 1 0.01% 4 0.02% 18894 99.98% 182.01-183 84 0.44% 2003 10.60% 16978 89.84%
231.01-232 2 0.01% 6 0.03% 18893 99.98% 181.01-182 91 0.48% 2094 11.08% 16894 89.40%
230.01 - 231 3 0.02% 9 0.05% 18891 99.97%  180.01 - 181 91 0.48% 2185 11.56% 16803 88.92%
229.01-230 0 0.00% 9 0.05% 18888 99.95% 179.01-180 101 0.53% 2286 12.10% 16712 88.44%
228.01-229 4 0.02% 13 0.07% 18888 99.95% 178.01-179 80 0.42% 2366 12.52% 16611 87.90%
227.01-228 3 0.02% 16 0.08% 18884 99.93% 177.01-178 114 0.60% 2480 13.12% 16531 87.48%
226.01 - 227 3 0.02% 19 0.10% 18881 99.92% 176.01-177 90 0.48% 2570 13.60% 16417 86.88%
225.01 - 226 3 0.02% 22 0.12% 18878 99.90% 175.01-176 97 0.51% 2667 14.11% 16327 86.40%
224.01 - 225 4 0.02% 26 0.14% 18875 99.88% 174.01-175 109 0.58% 2776 14.69% 16230 85.89%
223.01-224 8 0.04% 34 0.18% 18871 99.86% 173.01-174 100 0.53% 2876 15.22% 16121 85.31%
222.01-223 1 0.06% 45 0.24% 18863 99.82% 172.01-173 M 0.59% 2987 15.81% 16021 84.78%
221.01-222 1 0.06% 56 0.30% 18852 99.76% 171.01-172 138 0.73% 3125 16.54% 15910 84.19%
220.01 - 221 16 0.08% 72 0.38% 18841 99.70% 170.01-171 135 0.71% 3260 17.25% 15772 83.46%
219.01-220 14 0.07% 86 0.46% 18825 99.62% 169.01-170 115 0.61% 3375 17.86% 15637 82.75%
218.01-219 14 0.07% 100 0.53% 18811 99.54% 168.01 - 169 122 0.65% 3497 18.51% 15522 82.14%
217.01-218 16 0.08% 116 0.61% 18797 99.47% 167.01-168 116 0.61% 3613 19.12% 15400 81.49%
216.01 - 217 20 0.11% 136 0.72% 18781 99.39% 166.01 - 167 110 0.58% 3723 19.70% 15284 80.88%
215.01-216 15 0.08% 151 0.80% 18761 99.28% 165.01 - 166 112 0.59% 3835 20.29% 15174 80.30%
214.01-215 29 0.15% 180 0.95% 18746 99.20% 164.01- 165 146 0.77% 3981 21.07% 15062 79.711%
213.01-214 24 0.13% 204 1.08% 18717 99.05% 163.01- 164 131 0.69% 4112 21.76% 14916 78.93%
212.01-213 36 0.19% 240 1.27% 18693 98.92% 162.01- 163 113 0.60% 4225 22.36% 14785 78.24%
211.01-212 18 0.10% 258 1.37% 18657 98.73% 161.01-162 144 0.76% 4369 23.12% 14672 77.64%
210.01-211 23 0.12% 281 1.49% 18639 98.63% 160.01 - 161 138 0.73% 4507 23.85% 14528 76.88%
209.01-210 26 0.14% 307 1.62% 18616 98.51% 159.01 - 160 139 0.74% 4646 24.59% 14390 76.15%
208.01 - 209 23 0.12% 330 1.75% 18590 98.38% 158.01 - 159 145 0.77% 4791 25.35% 14251 75.41%
207.01-208 34 0.18% 364 1.93% 18567 98.25% 157.01- 158 127 0.67% 4918 26.03% 14106 74.65%
206.01 - 207 35 0.19% 399 211% 18533 98.07% 156.01- 157 146 0.77% 5064 26.80% 13979 73.97%
205.01 - 206 38 0.20% 437 231% 18498 97.89% 155.01 - 156 128 0.68% 5192 27.48% 13833 73.20%
204.01 - 205 46 0.24% 483 2.56% 18460 97.69% 154.01- 155 124 0.66% 5316 28.13% 13705 72.52%
203.01 - 204 43 0.23% 526 2.78% 18414 97.44% 153.01- 154 128 0.68% 5444 28.81% 13581 71.87%
202.01 - 203 42 0.22% 568 3.01% 18371 97.22% 152.01-153 130 0.69% 5574 29.50% 13453 71.19%
201.01 - 202 45 0.24% 613 3.24% 18329 96.99% 151.01-152 130 0.69% 5704 30.18% 13323 70.50%
200.01 - 201 72 0.38% 685 3.62% 18284 96.76%  150.01 - 151 133 0.70% 5837 30.89% 13193 69.82%
199.01 - 200 48 0.25% 733 3.88% 18212 96.38%  149.01 - 150 140 0.74% 5977 31.63% 13060 69.11%
198.01 - 199 65 0.34% 798 4.22% 18164 96.12% 148.01-149 122 0.65% 6099 32.27% 12920 68.37%
197.01- 198 58 0.31% 856 4.53% 18099 95.78% 147.01-148 129 0.68% 6228 32.96% 12798 67.73%
196.01 - 197 59 0.31% 915 4.84% 18041 95.47% 146.01- 147 142 0.75% 6370 33.71% 12669 67.04%
195.01 - 196 64 0.34% 979 5.18% 17982 95.16% 145.01- 146 122 0.65% 6492 34.35% 12527 66.29%
194.01- 195 82 0.43% 1061 561% 17918 94.82% 144.01-145 140 0.74% 6632 35.10% 12405 65.65%
193.01 - 194 61 0.32% 1122 5.94% 17836 94.39% 143.01-144 133 0.70% 6765 35.80% 12265 64.90%
192.01-193 72 0.38% 1194 6.32% 17775 94.06% 142.01-143 136 0.72% 6901 36.52% 12132 64.20%
191.01-192 75 0.40% 1269 6.72% 17703 93.68% 141.01-142 142 0.75% 7043 37.27% 11996 63.48%

190.01 - 191 61 0.32% 1330 7.04% 17628 93.28%  140.01 - 141 149 0.79% 7192 38.06% 11854 62.73%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91
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A& Hotk
154 0.81%
147 0.78%
150 0.79%
147 0.78%
163 0.86%
129 0.68%
146 0.77%
166 0.88%
147 0.78%
136 0.72%
165 0.87%
161 0.85%
188 0.99%
151 0.80%
208 1.10%
176 0.93%
186 0.98%
172 0.91%
215 1.14%
174 0.92%
182 0.96%
184 0.97%
206 1.09%
190 1.01%
193 1.02%
193 1.02%
180 0.95%
181 0.96%
177 0.94%
189 1.00%
206 1.09%
188 0.99%
202 1.07%
197 1.04%
186 0.98%
172 0.91%
191 1.01%
189 1.00%
167 0.88%
173 0.92%
166 0.88%
166 0.88%
169 0.89%
192 1.02%
167 0.88%
163 0.86%
170 0.90%
164 0.87%
129 0.68%
157 0.83%

N
7346

7493
7643
7790
7953
8082
8228
8394
8541
8677
8842
9003
9191
9342
9550
9726
9912
10084
10299
10473
10655
10839
11045
11235
11428
11621
11801
11982
12159
12348
12554
12742
12944
13141
13327
13499
13690
13879
14046
14219
14385
14551
14720
14912
15079
15242
15412
15576
15705
15862

BTtk
38.87%
39.65%
40.45%
41.22%
42.09%
42.77%
43.54%
44.42%
45.20%
45.92%
46.79%
47.64%
48.64%
49.44%
50.54%
51.47%
52.45%
53.36%
54.50%
55.42%
56.38%
57.36%
58.45%
59.45%
60.48%
61.50%
62.45%
63.41%
64.34%
65.34%
66.43%
67.43%
68.50%
69.54%
70.52%
71.43%
72.45%
73.45%
74.33%
75.24%
76.12%
77.00%
77.90%
78.91%
79.80%
80.66%
81.56%
82.43%
83.11%
83.94%
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N
11705

11551
11404
11254
11107
10944
10815
10669
10503
10356
10220
10055
9894
9706
9555
9347
9171
8985
8813
8598
8424
8242
8058
7852
7662
7469
7276
7096
6915
6738
6549
6343
6155
5953
5756
5570
5398
5207
5018
4851
4678
4512
4346
4177
3985
3818
3655
3485
3321
3192

[Epaew
61.94%
61.13%
60.35%
59.55%
58.78%
57.91%
57.23%
56.46 %
55.58%
54.80%
54.08%
53.21%
52.36%
51.36%
50.56 %
49.46%
48.53%
47.55%
46.64%
45.50%
44.58%
43.62%
42.64%
41.55%
40.55%
39.52%
38.50%
37.55%
36.59%
35.66%
34.66%
33.57%
32.57%
31.50%
30.46%
29.48%
28.57%
27.55%
26.55%
25.67%
24.76%
23.88%
23.00%
22.10%
21.09%
20.20%
19.34%
18.44%
17.57%
16.89%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
138 0.73%
144 0.76%
121 0.64%
139 0.74%
94 0.50%
127 0.67%
119 0.63%
120 0.64%
107 0.57%
118 0.62%
M 0.59%
93 0.49%
86 0.46%
85 0.45%
88 0.47%
58 0.31%
67 0.35%
76 0.40%
64 0.34%
60 0.32%
59 0.31%
54 0.29%
52 0.28%
46 0.24%
60 0.32%
28 0.15%
47 0.25%
35 0.19%
37 0.20%
39 0.21%
37 0.20%
40 0.21%
28 0.15%
37 0.20%
28 0.15%
31 0.16%

16 0.08%
31 0.16%
22 0.12%
31 0.16%
20 0.11%
20 0.1%
23 0.12%
17 0.09%
17 0.09%
16 0.08%
12 0.06%
10 0.05%
13 0.07%
12 0.06%

RS Bat

A& Hote

16000 84.67%
16144 85.43%
16265 86.07%
16404 86.81%
16498 87.30%
16625 87.98%
16744 88.61%
16864 89.24%
16971 89.81%
17089 90.43%
17200 91.02%
17293 91.51%
17379 91.97%
17464 92.42%
17552 92.88%
17610 93.19%
17677 93.54%
17753 93.95%
17817 94.28%
17877 94.60%
17936 94.91%
17990 95.20%
18042 95.48%
18088 95.72%
18148 96.04%
18176 96.18%
18223 96.43%
18258 96.62%
18295 96.81%
18334 97.02%
18371 97.22%
18411 97.43%
18439 97.58%
18476 97.77%
18504 97.92%
18535 98.08%
18551 98.17%
18582 98.33%
18604 98.45%
18635 98.61%
18655 98.72%
18675 98.83%
18698 98.95%
18715 99.04%
18732 99.13%
18748 99.21%
18760 99.28%
18770 99.33%
18783 99.40%
18795 99.46%
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N
3035

2897
2753
2632
2493
2399
2272
2153
2033
1926
1808
1697
1604
1518
1433
1345
1287
1220
1144
1080
1020
961
907
855
809
749
721
674
639
602
563
526
486
458
421
393
362
346
315
293
262
242
222
199
182
165
149
137
127
114

[Epaew
16.06%
15.33%
14.57%
13.93%
13.19%
12.70%
12.02%
11.39%
10.76%
10.19%

9.57%
8.98%
8.49%
8.03%
7.58%
7.12%
6.81%
6.46%
6.05%
5.72%
5.40%
5.09%
4.80%
4.52%
4.28%
3.96%
3.82%
3.57%
3.38%
3.19%
2.98%
2.78%
2.57%
2.42%
2.23%
2.08%
1.92%
1.83%
1.67%
1.55%
1.39%
1.28%
1.17%
1.05%
0.96%
0.87%
0.79%
0.72%
0.67%
0.60%
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39.01-40 13 0.07% 18808 99.53% 102 0.54%
38.01-39 8 0.04% 18816 99.57% 89 0.47%
37.01-38 9 0.05% 18825 99.62% 81 0.43%
36.01 - 37 10 0.05% 18835 99.67% 72 0.38%
35.01-36 8 0.04% 18843 99.71% 62 0.33%
34.01-35 5 0.03% 18848 99.74% 54 0.29%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 18850 99.75% 49 0.26%
32.01-33 7 0.04% 18857 99.79% 47 0.25%
31.01-32 5 0.03% 18862 99.81% 40 0.21%
30.01- 31 3 0.02% 18865 99.83% 35 0.19%
29.01-30 3 0.02% 18868 99.85% 32 0.17%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 18869 99.85% 29 0.15%
27.01-28 4 0.02% 18873 99.87% 28 0.15%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 18874 99.88% 24 0.13%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 18876 99.89% 23 0.12%
24.01-25 3 0.02% 18879 99.90% 21 0.11%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 18879 99.90% 18 0.10%
22.01-23 4 0.02% 18883 99.93% 18 0.10%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 18884 99.93% 14 0.07%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 18885 99.94% 13 0.07%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 18885 99.94% 12 0.06%
18.01-19 0 0.00% 18885 99.94% 12 0.06%
17.01-18 2 0.01% 18887 99.95% 12 0.06%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 18887 99.95% 10 0.05%

0.00-1 10 0.05% 18897  100.00% 10 0.05%
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